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2022 Bridging Columbia Directory 

Chiquila Barber  
Email:chiquila.barber@gmail.com 
Company: Medical University of South 
Carolina  

 
 

Ebony Green    
Email: booking@businessbooksllc.com 
Company: Business and Books/Benedict 

 

 
Devin Barnes                                   
Email:devin.barnes33@gmail.com 
Company: Prudential Advisors  
 

 
 

Cearra Harris  
Email: harriscn@Email:.sc.edu 
Company: USC Ph.D Student/Instructor 
 

 
 

Elbony Belton-Ashford 
Email:beltonae@Medical University of South 
Carolina.edu 
Company: Medical University of South 
Carolina 

 
 

Valencia Johnson  
Email:vljohnson@scfirststeps.org 
Company: South Carolina First Steps 

 
Quinton Boykin 
Email: quinton.boykin@gmail.com 
Company: Electrolux 

 
 

Ron Johnson  
Email:Terrell442003@yahoo.com 
Company: First Citizens Bank 
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Lakeyseah Brennan 
Email:lakeyseahmbrennan@gmail.com 
Company: Dutch Fork High School  
 

  

Quadrey Reeves  
Email: quadman84@gmail.com 
Company: Publix 
 

 
 

DeAngelo Dean  
Email:deandea@Medical University of South 
Carolina.edu 
Company: Medical University of South 
Carolina 

  

Ryn Robertson 
Email: rynjordan@gmail.com 
Company: Department of Veteran Affairs 

 
Colette Felder 
Email: Colletteforbes@gmail.com 
Company: Medical University of South 
Carolina 

 
 

Jeshua Scott 
Email: jeshuascott86@gmail.com 
Company: Colonial Life 
 

 
 

Darain Ginyard  
Email:ginyardd@gmail.com 
Company: NP Strategy 

 
 

Marcus Thompson 
Email:marcusdthompson00@gmail.com 
Company: Colonial Life 

 

 
Krista Workman  
Email:kkworkman@coloniallife.com 
Company: Colonial Life 

 
 

Stephan Wray  
Email: stephencwray@gmail.com 
Company: American Tower Corporation 
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